
ROUND ONE ROUND TWO ROUND THREE ROUND FOUR FINALS

Brian Vickers 20%

Regan Smith 15% Martin Truex Jr. 80%Martin Truex Jr. 80%

Martin Truex Jr. 85% Martin Truex Jr. 16%Martin Truex Jr. 16%

Kasey Kahne  84% Kasey Kahne 84%

Matt Kenseth 16% Kasey Kahne 96%

Mark Martin 18% Denny Hamlin 4%

Denny Hamlin 82% Kasey Kahne

David Ragan 39% Jamie McMurray

Kevin Harvick 61% Kevin Harvick 87%

Marcos Ambrose 54% Marcos Ambrose 13%Marcos Ambrose 13%

Joey Logano 46% Kevin Harvick 31%

Greg Biffle 12% Jamie McMurray 69%Jamie McMurray 69%

Jamie McMurray 88% Jamie McMurray 78%Jamie McMurray 78%

Bobby Labonte 29% Ryan Newman 22%

Ryan Newman 71%

Jeff Gordon 17% WINNER

Dale Earnhardt Jr. 49% Jeff Burton 83%

Jeff Burton 51% Jeff Burton 31%

Clint Bowyer 76% Clint Bowyer 69%

AJ Allmendinger 24% Clint Bowyer 72%

Tony Stewart 65% Tony Stewart 28%

Kurt Busch 35% Clint Bowyer

Jimmie Johnson 68% Paul Menard

Carl Edwards 32% Jimmie Johnson 80%

Brad Keselowski 63% Brad Keselowski 20%

David Reutimann 37% Jimmie Johnson 39%

Kyle Busch 14% Paul Menard 61%

 Paul Menard 86% Paul Menard 80%

Juan Pablo Montoya 49% David Gilliland 20%

David Gilliland 51%
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